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Number of School Days

Holidays Louis Riel Day - Monday, February 17, 2025
Labour Day - Monday, September 2, 2024 Spring Vacation - Monday, March 31 to Friday, April 4, 2025
Truth and Reconciliation - Monday, September 30, 2024 Good Friday - Friday, April 18, 2025
Thanksgiving - Monday, October 14, 2024 Victoria Day - Monday, May 19, 2025
Remembrance Day - Monday, November 11, 2024 MTS SAGE Day: Friday, October 25, 2024
Christmas Vacation - Monday, December 23 to  Friday, January 3, 2025
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